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TABLE 48/4

السنة

مؤسسات 
الحلج 

 Ginning
Plants

دواليب الحلج 
منشارية 

 Ginning
Wheels

مكابس القطن 

 Cotton
Presses

أجهزة تعقيم البذور 

 Varies Seeds
Sterilization

المطاحن 

MillsYEAR

200917872178112009

201017872177782010

201117811976872011

20121232936572012

2013626636322013

عدد مؤسسات الحلج والمطاحن 2009ـ2013
GINNING PLANTS, MILLS 2009-2013
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